Flygtninge i fare

fra 2022
stgtte og kontingenter
rente

Telefon og Internet
kontorartikler
Webudgifter
Gebyrer

weblager asylsager

Indtaegter
Udgiter

Underskud overfgrt til 2024

Regnskab 2023

539,31 kr.
5.725,00 kr.
1,81 kr.
6.266,12 kr.

2.818,69 kr.
189,00 kr.
2.542,34 kr.
115,00 kr.
744,88 kr.
6.409,91 kr.

6.266,12 kr.
- 6.409,91 kr.

- 143,79 kr.



